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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 WCOGA- NC * 240.650 38.750 41.150 39.550 41.500 39.750 39.950
23 1 2 1 1

877 *Tyler Flores 13.150 13.200 13.35013.450
876 Colin Flores 12.850 13.350 14.200 13.30013.250
874 *Brandon Dang 12.750 14.650
878 *Izaiha Mlay 13.150 14.00013.400 13.300
875 Mark Davis 12.950
881 *Nicholas Kosarikov 13.300
879 *Matthew Navarro 13.050

2 Gym Olympica- SC * 233.600 39.750 36.850 38.900 40.850 39.300 37.950
31 3 3 2 2

429 Brendan Strom 13.650 11.900 13.65012.700 12.65013.350
427 *Troy Nuesca 13.250 14.25013.600 13.100
421 *Paul Acker 12.850
428 Wyatt Reynolds 12.950 12.900
424 Alexander Vasquez 12.000
425 Nick Deng 12.95012.600
431 *Grey Westmore 12.40012.850

3 SCATS- SC * 230.600 38.400 36.900 39.600 41.900 37.450 36.350
14 2 1 6 6

666 *Wade Nelson 13.250 12.600 15.00013.250
667 Misha Romo 12.750 12.400 13.40013.300 12.45013.150
664 Liam Buley 12.400 13.050 11.60011.950
663 Xavier Ang 11.900 13.500 12.30012.350

4 Stanford- NC * 226.850 36.750 36.400 38.750 40.650 37.200 37.100
47T 4 4 7 5

761 Aaron Novick 12.450 11.300 13.55012.850 12.85012.200
762 Jared Noyman 12.150 12.850 13.25013.100 12.500
756 Kai Louie-Badua 12.150 13.850 12.250
764 Dean-o Roberts 12.250
759 Christian Abran 12.800 11.75012.750

5 Gymcats- NV * 224.050 38.950 33.150 37.350 39.950 37.500 37.150
5T2 16 8 5 4

487 *Bobby Haberstock 13.300 11.100 13.00012.300 11.75011.450
488 *Tyler Burgess 12.900 9.150 13.10012.800 12.35013.300
489 *Brendan Friele 12.750 12.900 13.85012.250 13.05012.750
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6 VGA- NV * 223.400 36.550 35.550 38.700 39.950 38.050 34.600
5T11 6 5 4 11

848 *Tas Hajdu 12.400 11.500 14.20013.750 12.10012.400
849 *Ethan Klein 12.200 12.100 13.30012.950 12.40013.250
847 Dylan Cooper 11.950 11.950 12.45012.000
850 *Xander Mahana 10.10012.400

7 USA Gym Flairs- AZ * 223.300 37.750 35.100 36.950 37.950 38.150 37.400
165 8 11 3 3

809 *Isaac Erickson 12.850 11.950 13.15012.000
813 *Reece Landsperger 12.500 12.55013.150 12.80013.600
816 *Khamaree Thomas 12.400 12.250 12.90012.600
811 *Jake Hoyt 11.650 11.700
812 Hudson Kerby 11.500
810 Alexander Fessl-Tuck 11.800
815 *Adison Norton 11.950

8 South Coast- SC * 219.850 36.750 35.300 37.150 39.950 36.500 34.200
5T7T 7 10 10 13T

735 Noah Tung 12.450 12.000 12.95012.750 11.60011.700
729 *Kieran Cacciatore 12.250 11.050 13.800 11.20012.650
734 Luke Martin 12.050 13.200
731 Gilberto Garcia 12.250 12.250 11.400
733 Che Marolia 12.150
730 Finley Chin 12.150

9 Accel- NC * 218.550 34.600 35.850 36.350 38.850 36.800 36.100
1121 5 13T 9 7

4 Bodi Szabo 11.600 12.800 12.40012.000 11.75012.350
5 Benjamin Thurlow-Lam 11.600 11.350 13.45012.300 11.80012.300
6 Alexei Tryshev 11.400 11.700 13.00012.050 12.55012.150

10 Agility- SC * 218.250 35.800 33.550 38.500 38.500 36.100 35.800
13T15 13 6 15 8

38 *Nathan Roman 13.000 12.700 13.10013.400 12.90012.750
37 *Justin Park 11.750 11.850 13.15013.550 11.50012.550
34 Adam Barba 11.050 9.000 12.25011.550 11.40010.800

11 Clovis- NC * 215.950 36.800 29.900 37.700 39.750 36.900 34.900
86 24 7 8 10

249 Caleb Gurman 12.400 8.900 13.90012.450 10.85012.200
248 Bryson Brandon 12.350 9.500 13.00012.700 12.25012.100
250 Connor Linford 12.050 11.500 12.85012.550 11.80012.600
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12 Game Time- NC * 215.750 36.700 34.050 36.200 37.000 36.200 35.600
179T 12 15 14 9

347 Armaan Raj 12.350 11.200 12.100
348 Ethan Rolandelli 12.200 12.10011.950 12.25012.700
344 *Orion Darkes 12.150 12.80012.300 11.550
346 Hendrix Leung 11.450 12.10011.950 11.800
345 Rigel Darkes 11.400 11.400

13 Yorba Linda- SC * 215.550 35.700 34.100 37.200 38.550 36.450 33.550
1216 11 9 11 19

914 *Tommy Gersbacher 11.950 12.800 13.30013.500 12.50012.850
913 Jaxon Williams 11.900 11.800 12.20012.150 11.15011.200
912 Arthur Dmitriyenko 11.850 9.500 13.05011.550 9.90012.400

14 Davis Diamonds- NC * 215.150 36.700 32.500 36.650 39.050 35.850 34.400
99T 18 12 17 12

258 Neko Berrong 12.300 10.750 13.20012.750 11.20012.100
259 Alexander Miyamoto 12.200 10.700 13.00011.900 11.80011.900
260 Ishmael Osorio 12.200 11.050 12.85012.000 11.40011.850

15 Elevate- NC * 213.950 35.850 34.550 36.350 38.950 34.250 34.000
1014 10 13T 20 16

277 Luke Rodriguez 12.300 12.250 11.400
279 Nick Davisio 11.800 11.800 12.80011.950 11.00011.600
278 Matthew Zeigler 11.750 11.550 13.200 11.50011.250
276 Jacob Miguelino 11.200 12.95012.150 11.500

16 Head Over Heels- NC * 213.850 36.300 33.200 35.650 38.500 36.250 33.950
13T13 15 18 13 17

521 *Emilio Bracken Serra 12.900 11.350 13.55012.150 11.50012.950
520 Owen Yee 12.000 12.100 12.30012.750 12.00012.200
519 Justin Kim 11.400 9.750 12.65010.750 10.45011.100

17 Seawind- SC * 211.650 35.600 33.250 35.950 36.250 36.400 34.200
2117 14 17 12 13T

707 William McLennan 12.150 11.650 11.900
709 Dillon Schaffer 12.050 11.400 12.95012.050 11.70012.300
710 Owen Sullivan 11.400 11.300 12.050 10.70012.200
708 Mitchell Payumo 10.550 11.25012.250 11.800
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18 Aspire- AZ * 209.750 36.500 31.700 36.150 36.850 35.350 33.200
1812 20 16 18 21

90 Noah Campbell 12.250 10.650 12.75011.850 10.50011.650
92 Conner Weems 12.200 9.350 12.55011.550 11.20011.200
91 *Samuel Walker 12.050 11.700 11.55012.750 11.50012.500

19 Eric Will- SC * 206.750 35.500 33.050 35.050 36.750 33.750 32.650
19T18 17 20 22 22

313 Eric Lopez 12.050 10.500 13.35011.450 10.65010.900
314 *Harry Kim 11.850 12.100 12.35012.950 11.80011.350
312 Gabriel Cho 11.600 10.450 11.05010.650 10.20011.500

20 Cal Sports - GO- NC * 205.950 34.450 34.600 35.550 35.950 34.700 30.700
2222 9 19 19 23

193 *Nolan Prim 12.200 11.700 12.75011.700 11.55011.300
192 Aathi Muthu 12.100 11.950 12.25012.200 11.00011.900
191 Cooper Kaufman 10.150 10.950 10.95011.650 8.15011.500

21 Gym Zone- NC * 205.700 33.900 31.100 34.050 38.400 34.200 34.050
1523 21 22 21 15

478 Leif Halstead 11.900 9.400 12.30011.450 12.05011.350
480 Morgan Stump 11.850 11.450 13.35011.800 12.25012.050
479 Sebastian Johnson 10.150 10.250 12.75010.800 9.75010.800

22 North County- SC * 203.550 35.400 30.200 34.450 36.750 33.300 33.450
19T19 23 21 23 20

581 David Soto 12.350 9.950 13.15012.200 11.250
916 Franco Cachay 11.800 10.200 11.45010.950 10.85011.300
580 Elliot Richter 11.250 10.050 12.15011.300 11.40010.750
579 Reinhardt Lotter 11.200

23 Hawaiian Twister- HI * 202.150 34.800 30.300 32.350 35.000 36.000 33.700
2420 22 23 16 18

509 Lorenzo Vu 12.100 9.700 10.75010.250 10.60011.650
508 Anthony Gonzalez 11.350 11.400 11.50010.650 11.70012.100
510 Cameron Magno 11.350 9.200 12.75011.450 11.40012.250

24 Old Pueblo- AZ * 193.800 33.400 32.000 31.300 35.050 32.300 29.750
2324 19 24 24 24

622 David Trenka 11.650 9.800 11.5009.950 9.10010.350
616 Sam Bishop 11.250 10.700 11.10010.650 10.70011.300
617 *Peyton Nagle 10.500 11.500 12.45010.700 9.95010.650
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